
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1982; Name= MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198205260000
56620

05/26/1982
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

45 283

198201190000
03970

01/19/1982
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS,
JAMES L. &
CARO

43 622 Other:BOOK
NO 385, PAGE
857

198212080001
43640

12/08/1982
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

47 881 Other:BOOK
420, PAGE 131

198212160001
46680

12/16/1982
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BLANKS,
WILLIAM C. &
PAME

47 960 Other:VOLUME
420, PAGE 131

198212160001
46690

12/16/1982
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

47 960

198212210001
47820

12/21/1982
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Grantor RELEASES KUHN, BRIAN
E. & MARILYN

47 997 6 39 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:39

198212210001
47980

12/21/1982
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Grantor RELEASES KUHN, BRIAN
E. & MARILYN

47 997

198211290001
39530

11/29/1982
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BLANKS,
WILLIAM C. &
PAME

47 588


