Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1982; Name= MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198205260000 56620	05/26/1982 12:00:00	MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	45	283				
198201190000 03970	01/19/1982 12:00:00	MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENS, JAMES L. & CARO	43	622				Other:BOOK NO 385, PAGE 857
198212080001 43640	12/08/1982 12:00:00	MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	47	881				Other:BOOK 420, PAGE 131
198212160001 46680	12/16/1982 12:00:00	MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BLANKS, WILLIAM C. & PAME	47	960				Other:VOLUME 420, PAGE 131
198212160001 46690	12/16/1982 12:00:00	MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	47	960				
198212210001 47820		MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KUHN, BRIAN E. & MARILYN	47	997	6	39		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:39
198212210001 47980	12/21/1982 12:00:00	MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KUHN, BRIAN E. & MARILYN	47	997				
198211290001 39530	11/29/1982 12:00:00	MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BLANKS, WILLIAM C. & PAME	47	588				